LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > LED Power Supplies Constant Current
Led Power Suplies Dip-Switch multicurrent
G503805
LED Power Supply CC SLT45-1050IL-E multi output current 700-1050mA
May 25th, 2024, 14:07
DESCRIPTION
Led power supply for independent use with constant multi-current output selectable by DIP switch. Output voltage range
27-42V High efficiency.<br> Class II. Quick connection terminals. Selectable outputs:<br>700mA 18.9-29.4W; 750mA
20.3-31.5W; 800mA 21.6-33.6W; 850mA 22.9-35.7W; 900mA 24.3-37.8W; 950mA 25.6-39.9W; 1000mA 27-42W;
1050mA 28.3-42W. Protection against open circuit, short circuit, overload and overtemperature. Automatic reset. 5 year
warranty
PRICE
Lot P.V.P. excluding VAT
1 17,46€
5 15,87€
10 14,44€
50 13,49€
Continued on next page >>
Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.
Page 1
LED TECHNOLOGY > Electronic Led Power Supplies > LED Power Supplies Constant Current
Led Power Suplies Dip-Switch multicurrent
G503805
LED Power Supply CC SLT45-1050IL-E multi output current 700-1050mA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SYMBOLS CERTIFICADOS
Weight: 148 Grams Packging: Box 1 Unit
NOTES
ECO Design ERP Compliant. Selectable constant output current from 700mA to 1050mA by DIP switch.
OTHER FEATURES
Length (mm): 139 Width (mm): 42
High (mm): 29,8 Colour: White
Voltage In (Vac): 220~240 Voltage Out (Vdc): 27~42
Intensidad Out (A): 0.7~1.05 Frecuency (Hz): 50~60
Power (W): 18.9~42 Room Temperature (°C): -25~+50
Critical Temperature (°C): 85 Ingress Protection: IP20
Dimmable: NO Power factor: 0.95
DOCUMENTS
Data Sheet
LED Power Supply CC SLT45-1050IL-E multi output current 700-1050mA
CCC (China)
MEEI (Hungary)
Regulatory Compliance Mark for Australia
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Copyright © 2024 Koala Components, S.A. All rights reserved.
Page 2